

TRASK HALL, Deer Lodge, MT Powell County West facade, photo #1 Photo& Negative: Ray Kovash Mr. K's Studio Deer Lodge, MT Photo date: April 26, 1981



TRASK HALL, Deer Lodge, MT Powell County South and East facades, photo #2 Photo & Negative: Ray Kovash Mr. K's Studio Deer Lodge, MT Photo date: April 16, 1981



TRASK HALL, Deer Lodge, MT Powell County South and west facades Photo #3 Photo & Neg: Ray Kovash Mr. K's Studio Deer Lodge, MT Photo date: April 26, 1981



NW **Powell County Museum** and Arts Foundation 199 Deer Lodge, Mont. 59722